
ORCGA Geographic Councils – Fall 2020 
 
Due to Covid-19, the GCs will be held entirely online via GoToWebinar (GTW).   
 
 
 

GC Schedule – Fall 2020  
 

Count City Date 

1 Thunder Bay Tue Nov 10 

2 Sudbury Wed Nov 11 

3 London Thu Nov 12 

4 Hamilton Tue Nov 17 

5 Kingston Thu Nov 19 

6 Waterloo - IHSA Tue Nov 24 

7 Ottawa Thu Nov 26 

8 Sarnia Tue Dec 1 

9 Owen Sound Wed Dec 2 

10 Chatham Thu Dec 3 

11 Toronto Tue Dec 8 

12 Barrie Wed Dec 9 

13 Oshawa Thu Dec 10 

 
 


